LG aufg. Pokalschie3en 2011 SG Balken

Luftgewehr aufgelegt
LG-Auflage 30 Schuss [1.11.50]

Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

1907

Rang

10

11

12

13

14

Schiitze

Lax, Frank

Flemming, Bernd

Tripp, Klaus

Nohner, Wolfgang

Ley, Wolfgang

Mouratidis, Dimitrios

Donner, Holger

Peuckert, Joachim

Keller, Michael

Siebertz, Volker

Stegmann-Haase, Bernd

Linkohr, Uwe

Schorn, Martin

Kruft, Rudi

Start-Nr.

0019

0040

0070

0039

0069

0068

0022

0073

0050

0043

0045

0003

0048

0049

Delegation / Serien

SSF Am Schlagbaum
100 99 100

Sp. Sch. Rheurdt
98 99 100

Sp. Sch. KdIn-Stammhei
98 99 99

Sp. Sch. Rheurdt
99 99 98

Sp. Sch. KéIn-Stammhei
100 98 98

Sp. Sch. KdIn-Stammhei
99 97 97

SSF Am Schlagbaum
96 98 98

Sp. Sch. KdIn-Stammhei
100 96 94

SV Landwehr
92 97 97

SV Landwehr
95 96 95

SV Landwehr
95 93 96

SG Fettehenne
93 93 92

SV Landwehr
86 89 89

SV Landwehr
87 86 82

Gesamt

299

297

296

296

296

293

292

290

286

286

284

278

264

255

Seite 1/1, 14.10.2011, 15:55:55, target-master 9.0
(c) A. Braumer SOFTWARE, www.target-master.de



